

Sch. XLV-Form No. 13A

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
1st and Final Bill				
ABSTRACT OF COST				
Name of work - Const of Road.				
from NH-77 Ramnagra to				
Ansari tola Ramnagre.				
Agency - Mitendra Kumar.				
Ass No - 55 SBD/2020-21				
1) construction of Reference				
and working benchmark				
Dty vide P.No. (1) T.M.B.				
0.138 Km ² 4140.22/Km ² 571.0				
2) Reference pillar				
Dty vide P.No. (1) T.M.B.				
0.138 Km ² 1905.18/Km ² 263.0				
3) clearing and grubbing				
road land				
Dty vide P.No. (1) T.M.B.				
0.05 Hec 51133.76/Hec 2557.0				
(4) Excavation for Roadway				
in soil - - - all comp.				
Dty vide P.No. (2) T.M.B.				
8.31 M ³ 126.24/M ³ 1049.0				
5) construction of embankment				
meat lead up to 1050 m.				
Dty vide P.No. (2) T.M.B. = 122.82 m ²				
Dty vide P.No. (6) T.M.B. = 39.11 m ²				
= 161.93 m ²				

Continuation

P. 175.22/13

= 28373.0

B 32813.00

4440.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				31 R, 32	813.0
					4440.0
(5) Construction of embankment from Roadway.					
Qty wide p.no (2) T.M.B.					
8.31 m ³ eq 36.22 m ³					3015.0
(6) Construction of embankment lead up to house					
Qty wide p.no (2) T.M.B.					
					122.82 m ³
Qty wide p.no (6) T.M.B.					39.11 m ³
					= 161.93 m ³
					eq 175.22 m ³
					28373.0
(7) Construction of G.S.D. with well graded material --- for G.I.					
Qty wide p.no (3) T.M.B.					
14.01 m ³ eq 2630.12 m ³					36848.0
(8/9) W.B.M. - m-3					
providing levelling spreading and compacting stone					
Metel. Cr-III --- all Cap.					
Qty wide p.no (4) T.M.B.					
34.55 m ³ eq 3268.24 m ³					112918.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			112918.0	
$\frac{9}{10}$ construction of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement				
p.c.c. 150 mm -- all up				
Qty vide p.no. (5) T.M.B.				
73.783 m ³ @ 7247.33/m ³ = 534730.0				
$\frac{10}{12}$ E.W. excavating for bed				
bed -- all up				
Qty vide p.no. (5) T.M.B.				
2.94 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³ = 792.0				
$\frac{11}{13}$ Bedding for type-B.				
-- all up				
Qty vide p.no. (5) T.M.B.				
0.530 m ³ @ 400.57/m ³ = 212.0				
$\frac{12}{14}$ providing and laying K.M. Stone				
-- all up				
Qty vide p.no. (5) T.M.B.				
1400 @ 2311.02/each = 2311.0				
$\frac{13}{15}$ providing and laying 300mm dia H.P.				
Qty vide p.no. (5) T.M.B.				
7.50 m @ 732.43/m = 5493.0				
				656456.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P. 65645	
14/16) providing and fixing					
200 M post					
Qty vide P.No. (5) T.M.B.					
1 No P.E.R. 615.73/each				R	616.0
15/17) providing and fixing					
boundary pillar					
Qty vide P.No. (5) T.M.B.					
3 No P.E.R. 503.30/each				R	1510.0
16/18) providing and fixing					
of typical m.m.c.s.y					
informationary board					
all etc.					
Qty vide P.No. (6) T.M.B.					
2 No P.E.R. 10553.12/each				R	21106.0
17/19) Maintenance board					
Qty vide P.No. (6) T.M.B.					
1 No P.E.R. 10553.12/each				R	10553.0
18/20) providing and fixing					
M.M.C.S.Y. information					
board. -- all etc.					
Qty vide P.No. (6) T.M.B.					
1 No P.E.R. 10553.12/each				R	10553.0
				R	700794.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF Rs 700794.00					
(19/21) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
Qty vide proc (0) 5.003.					
33.60 m ² ER, 739.82 m ² →					24858.00
Add 1% Labour less + Rs					725652.00
Add 12% G.S.T + Rs					87078.00
Add Seigniorage fee + Rs					5300.00
					Rs 825287.00
Less 5% below GA					41264.00
					Rs 784023.00
<u>8.A.O</u>					
<u>21/11/21</u>					
<u>21/11/21</u>					